P
relim
in
ary In
fo
rm
atio
n

Package Dimensions
MSOP-8
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
ILC7280CS-2530 150mA 2.5V and 3.0V LDO regulators
ILC7280CS-3028  150mA 3.0V and 2.8V LDO regulators
ILC7280CS-2828 150mA 2.8V and 2.8V LDO regulators
ILC7280CS-3030 150mA 3.0V and 3.0V LDO regulators
ILC7280CS-3025 150mA 3.0V and 2.5V LDO regulators